OWNER'®*s X




PLSLC-BR HARDWARE

(shown in actual size)

Al. M8X20L Hexagon Screws With Semicircle Head...6PCS

[

A2. M10X25L Hex Screw With Tapered Flat Head...2PCS

©

©

A3. M10X25L Full-thread Screws-CAP...2PCS(Pre-installed)

(
\

A4. M10X65L General Hexagon Head Screws...1PCS

@,

A5. M10X70L General Hexagon Head Screws...4PCS

@,

A6. M10X75L General Hexagon Head Screws...8PCS

A7. M10X125L Hexagon Screws With Semicircle Head...2PCS

{ -

©

mm 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150

inch —o 1" 2" 3" 4" 5" 6"




PLSLC-BR HARDWARE

(shown in actual size)

A8. M12X25L General Hexagon Head Screws...8PCS

@ _

A9. M12X45L General Hexagon Head Screws...2PCS

O

A10. M12X90L General Hexagon Head Screws...4PCS

All. 429 (4-2Blind Rivet) ...6PCS(Pre-installed)
(|

Al2. M8X75L General Hexagon Head Screws...4PCS

O

C1. M8 WASHER(@18)...8PCS C2. M10 WASHER(219)...26PCS

C4. M12 WASHER(224)...18PCS

mm 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150

inch —0 1" 2" 3" 4" 5" 6"




PLSLC-BR HARDWARE

(shown in actual size)

C7. M8 SPRING WASHER...8PCS C8. M10 SPRING WASHER...8PCS(2PCS Pre-installed)

O

| |

C9. M12 SPRING WASHER...10PCS  C10. S-RETAINING WASHER-25...4PCS(Pre-installed)

I

I

B1. M10 NYLON LOCK NUT...11PCS B2. M12 NYLON LOCK NUT...4PCS

N
©
N 7

mm 0 10 20 30

inch —o 1"

. O

N\

40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150




M[2PCS]
(9161-078)

P[2PCS]
(8323-150)

PLSLC-BR PARTS

3
5

SN0

N
N[1PCS] O[2PCS]
(9131-081) (8313-066)




PLSLC-BR PARTS

D2.Bearing(8510-037)(Pre-installed) ...........cccooviiiiiiiiiiiiee e, [APCS]
D3. Spindle(8220-343)(Pre-installed)...........cccooeeeiiiiiiiiiiieeieiee e, {2PCS]
D4. ENd Cap(8130-248).....cccteiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeieee e [2PCS]
D5. Nylon Washes(9214-039)........ccooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiecee e [APCS]
D6.Long Square Stopper(9211-010) ......cveeviiiiiiiiiiieeeeieee e [2PCS]
D7. Rubber RINGS(9310-016) ....ovvveiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeee e [APCS]
D8. Adjustment Group(8250-065G)(Pre-installed).............ccccceveeeennnn. [3PCS]
D9.Long Square Stoppe(9211-009)......ccviviiierriiiiieeiiiiiiiie e eeeeiiee e e eeenens [APCS]
D10.Double SIEeVE(9211-215).......uummiirireiiiiiiiieiieiieee e [2PCS]
D11.0OLY Spring CHP(OC-06) ...covviiieiiiiiiiieeeeeeeiin e [APCS]
D12.Rubber Pads(9310-075) ......ccuvvriiieeiiiiiiiiie e [APCS]
D14.Square Stoppe(9211-006).......cccuuuiiiieeeiiiiiiieeeeeeeiiiee e e e eenns [LPCS]
D15.Double SIeeve(9211-032) ......ccveeieeiiiiiiiiiieee e [APCS]
D16. Square Stoppe(9211-004) .....oovvvieiiiiiiiiiiiiee e [2PCS]
D17. Round PIUG(9211-016).....cccceiiiiiriiiiiieeiiiiiiiiiie e [2PCS]
D18.Patterned Pedals(8370-084)(Pre-installed)...........cccccvvvvvvrieennnee. [LPCS]
D19.Double SIeeVe(9211-033)....uuueeeeeeeiieiiieiieeeeeeeeeiee e [LPCS]
D20.Rubber RINGS(9310-141).....ciiiiiiiiee et e e [2PCS]




Above shows STEP 1

assembled and completed

ABX2 A8X2 CIX2







assembled and completed /
R
&
,Qi/ @(K A5X2
’3@/ c8x2
‘\‘, \C2x2
- \\
/ ®{ N
D -
///
e
7
-
_— —-—Q
D D16




assembled and completed

—
- —

———
- ——
————




PLSLC-BR

cax2 /55)3,

> v ) ABX2 COX2 (g,

/ L e

KEY

Match the letters
inside each triangle
/Aconnects

%connects A

connects A\

%connects N

connects A\




	PLSLC-P0封面 
	PLSLC-螺丝表明细
	PLSLC-step1-step4
	PLSLC爆炸图

